
Programme October 2003 to January 2004

Friday 10th October Bingo JG & Jk

Friday 17th October Nodding Sheep DB

Friday 24th October Tombstones PM

Friday 31st October ES Walking Weekend District
Saturday 1st November ES Walking Weekend District
Sunday 2nd November ES Walking Weekend District

(estimated cost £30)

Friday 7th November A New World Religion JG

Friday 14th November Ten Pin Bowling RO
(estimated cost £10)

Friday 21st November Egg Carts PM

Friday 28th November Leaders’ Walking Weekend (no Explorer meeting) District
Saturday 29th November Leaders’ Walking Weekend District
Sunday 30th November Leaders’ Walking Weekend District

Friday 5th December Murder Mystery JG & PM

Friday 12th December TBA NB

Tuesday 16th December Group Christmas Party Group

Friday 19th December Posh Unit Meal KB & All
(estimated cost £2.50)

Monday 22nd December Deliver Christmas Post All

Friday 26th December Family Escape (possibly 27th or 28th instead) PM

Friday 2nd January Winter Barn Camp Planning & Table Tennis PM & JG

Friday 9th January International Comparison JG & PM

Friday 16th January Climbing Wall RO
(estimated cost £5)

Friday 23rd January Winter Barn Camp PM
Saturday 24th January Winter Barn Camp PM
Sunday 25th January Winter Barn Camp PM

(estimated cost £22.50)

Friday 30th January Dungeons & Dragons PM & NB



Further Ideas

Diving Video via Dickie
Mars Lander make a lander
Pasta pioneering, box to protect something  ping pong ball, 
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